WINTER - 2018 THECRUNKLETON.COM OPEN SEVEN DAys 1957 EasT 77H STREET, CHARLOTTE, NC 28204
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Rockefeller Charred
Fried Pecorino and House Spice
18 18
Charred Wedge Salad 12 Fried Sugar Toads 16
House-Smoked Bacon, Blistered Tomato, Shaved Purple Onion, House Fermented Chiles, Preserved Lemon, Benne

Benne, Gates Bleu
Tobacco Leaf Tamale 9

Chopped Salad 14 Duck Moulard, NC Boy Scout Apple, Rescoldo Sweet Potato, Preserved Vidalia
Seasonal Greens, Brandy Poached Apple, Pecan Praline,
Roasted Shallot Vinaigrette, Aged Cheddar 1/2 Chicken 15
Hearth Vegetahles

Hearth Charred Wings 12
House Hot Sauce, Sorghum, Gates Bleu The Ocean MARKET PRICE
See Server for Details
Mussels 15
Chorizo, Hearth Bread, Pot Stock The Steak MARKET PRICE
See Server for Details
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36 oz. Dry-Aged Tomahawk Ribeye
Rescoldo Potatoes, Hearth Veg, Compound Butter, Board Dressing
110
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HAND-HELD ON THE SIDE
Crunkleton Burger 10 FRIES Regular or with Burnt Garlic and Herhs 4/6
Cheese, Lettuce, Pickles, Sauce
HEARTH VEGETABLE Seasonal 6
MUSHROOMS & WALNUTS Royal Trumpet, Vanilla Orange Creme 8
SOUP |
HEARTH ROASTED BRUSSELS with Soy, Peanuts, Sorghum, Molasses 6
SEAISLAND PEAS & RICE with Housemade Sausage & NC Boy Scout Apple 6

Rescoldo Sweet Potato Soup 8
with Toasted Pumpkin Seeds, Goat Lady Dairy, BLiS Maple

A please ask us about booking

private tastings and spectal events
Fi©Y @THECRUNKLETON EVENTS@THECRUNKLETON.COM
CONSUMING RAW OR UNDER-COOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE
// YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER TO ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR AVERSIONS.

ALL CREDIT CARD TABS LEFT UNSIGNED WILL BE CLOSED WITH A 20 PERCENT GRATUITY ADDED TO THE TOTAL




WINTER - 20I8 THECRUNKLETON.COM

OPEN SEVEN DAys

1957 EasT 77H STREET, CHARLOTTE, NC 28204

* THE -

DRAFT BEERS .5

WICKED WEED BREWING
Freak of Nature IPA

BURIAL BREWERY
Surf Wax [PA

EVILTWIN BREWING
Poetry is What Gets Lost in Translation IPA

DOGFISH BREWERY
90 Minute IPA

GRIMM BREWERY
Celebrity Cruise Session India Pale Lager

TRIPLE C BREWING CO.
Bonafide Vienna Lager

NORTH COAST BREWING
Scrimshaw Pilsner

BLANCHE DE BRUXELLES
White Belgium Wit

ALLAGASH BREWERY
Saison Farmhouse Ale

ANDERSON VALLEY BREWING COMPANY
Blood Orange Gose

EVILTWIN BREWING
Biscotti Imperial Stout

GOOSE COUNTY BREWERY
Bourbon County Imperial Stout
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BOTTLED BEERS 3.75

THE HIGH LIFE MICHELOB ULTRA
MILLER LITE MICHELOB LIGHT
BUDWEISER PABST BLUE RIBBON

BUDWEISER LIGHT
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4 wine
WHITE
SERENISSIMA Prosecco NV
FLORINDA Cava Brut
NICOLAS Feuillatte
MIP Rose
LUCIEN CROCHET Rose

FANTINI Trebbiano d' Abruzzo
BODEGAS Victoria Ordonez - Peter Ximenez
HERENCIA Altes Blanc

GIULIANO ROSATI Pinot Grigio
PETER ZEMMER Pinot Grigio
XARMANT Txakolina

FESS PARKER Riesling

LO NUEVO Albarino

EDGEBASTON Honey Shale Hill
THE PARING Sauvignon Blanc
TWELFTH NIGHT Sauvignon Blanc
VILLAUDIERE Sauvignon Blanc
LUCIEN CROCHET Sancerre
HAYES RANCH Chardonnay
MARLO Chardonnay

MANNEQUIN Chardonnay
CINNABAR Chardonnay

RED
SADDLEBRED CELLARS Pinot Noir
TWO KINGS Pinot Noir
SLANDER Pinot
AYRES Pinot Noir Ribbon Ridge
DOMAINE YVES CHERON Gigondas
GARRIGUE Cotes du Rhone Cuvee’ Romaine
JANASSE Cotes du Rhone
DOMAINE LA GARITIGUE Grenache/Syrah
SENORIO DE AYUD Red Blend
ELQUI Red Blend
LAN RIOJA Reserve
MARIFLORS Malbec
ANDIS Zinfandel
JED STEELE CATFISH Zin
SOUTHERN BELLE Red Blend
RIDGE 3 VALLEYS
RAMSAY Merlot
KLINKER BRICK Syrah
DONELLI Lambrusco
CHATEAU GREYSAC Medoc (Bordeaux)
MACHETE
HAYES RANCH Cabernet
THE FABLEIST Cabernet 373
SILVER GHOST Cabernet
THE DEBATE Cabernet
SILVER OAK ALEXANDER VALLEY
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GLASS / BOTTLE

10/38
12/48
75
9/36
65
8/32
14/56
8/32
10/38
12/48
10/38
8/32
8/32
10/38
10/38
12/48
10/38
16/64
8/32
12/48
14/56
90

9/35
12/48
18/72
14/56
18/72
12/48
18/72
14/56
12/48
10/38
10/38
16/64
10/38
12/48
16/64
14/56
12/44
15/58
10/38
18/72
16/62

8/32
14/70
18/72

9200
130
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ALL CREDIT CARD TABS LEFT UNSIGNED WILL BE CLOSED WITH A 20 PERCENT GRATUITY ADDED TO THE TOTAL




